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Overall Results†   -
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1 Dillworth, Ladd SSP-EX 44.05 12 0 0 0 0 6.13 0 5.76 0 9.38 0 19.52 11 3.26 1
2 Greer, John SSP-EX 52.89 4 0 0 0 0 10.02 0 6.31 1 11.48 0 21.24 2 3.84 1
3 Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 54.89 16 0 0 1 0 5.88 0 12.70 5 9.60 1 17.27 7 9.44 3
4 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 64.62 22 0 1 1 0 7.71 0 12.24 3 10.79 3 27.28 10 6.60 6
5 Owens, Rick ESP-MM 66.04 22 0 0 1 0 7.43 0 9.94 3 13.66 3 29.41 13 5.60 3
6 Kralis, Bill ESP-EX 66.48 19 0 0 0 0 8.46 0 8.72 2 11.91 1 29.61 7 7.78 9
7 Weatherington, Phil SSP-SS 76.61 13 2 0 2 0 7.55 0 26.78 6 21.89 2 15.81 2 4.58 3
8 Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 79.73 27 0 0 2 0 26.67 10 8.48 4 11.73 0 27.38 9 5.47 4
9 Blower, Doug SSP-EX 82.22 38 0 1 2 0 24.12 10 9.47 3 15.25 4 22.92 7 10.46 14
10 Hazlewood, Mike SSP-UK 105.60 42 0 0 6 0 23.97 10 21.50 11 30.47 12 24.18 6 5.48 3
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30 Sterling, James CDP-MM DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 37.75 23 13.15 0 13.62 3 7.11 7

Special Classifications Class
None Lady MA - Master
Owens, Rick Senior 66.04 22 EX - Expert
Greer, John Dist. Senior 52.89 4 SS - Sharpshooter
None LE MM - Marksman
Greer, John Mil. Veteran 52.89 4 NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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Results - By Division/Class    -

Name Division 
Class Match Score
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1 Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 54.89 16 0 0 1 0 5.88 0 12.70 5 9.60 1 17.27 7 9.44 3
2 Sterling, James CDP-MM DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 37.75 23 13.15 0 13.62 3 7.11 7
3 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 64.62 22 0 1 1 0 7.71 0 12.24 3 10.79 3 27.28 10 6.60 6
4 Kralis, Bill ESP-EX 66.48 19 0 0 0 0 8.46 0 8.72 2 11.91 1 29.61 7 7.78 9
5 Owens, Rick ESP-MM 66.04 22 0 0 1 0 7.43 0 9.94 3 13.66 3 29.41 13 5.60 3
6 Dillworth, Ladd SSP-EX 44.05 12 0 0 0 0 6.13 0 5.76 0 9.38 0 19.52 11 3.26 1
7 Greer, John SSP-EX 52.89 4 0 0 0 0 10.02 0 6.31 1 11.48 0 21.24 2 3.84 1
8 Blower, Doug SSP-EX 82.22 38 0 1 2 0 24.12 10 9.47 3 15.25 4 22.92 7 10.46 14
9 Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 79.73 27 0 0 2 0 26.67 10 8.48 4 11.73 0 27.38 9 5.47 4
10 Weatherington, Phil SSP-SS 76.61 13 2 0 2 0 7.55 0 26.78 6 21.89 2 15.81 2 4.58 3
11 Hazlewood, Mike SSP-UK 105.60 42 0 0 6 0 23.97 10 21.50 11 30.47 12 24.18 6 5.48 3
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Class
MA - Master
EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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Results - Overall Accuracy† -
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Match 
Points 
Down

Pr
oc

ed
ur

al

N
on

-T
hr

ea
t

FT
N

FT
D

R

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

St
ag

e 
Sc

or
e

Po
in

ts
 

D
ow

n

1 Greer, John SSP-EX 52.89 4 0 0 0 0 10.02 0 6.31 1 11.48 0 21.24 2 3.84 1
2 Dillworth, Ladd SSP-EX 44.05 12 0 0 0 0 6.13 0 5.76 0 9.38 0 19.52 11 3.26 1
3 Weatherington, Phil SSP-SS 76.61 13 2 0 2 0 7.55 0 26.78 6 21.89 2 15.81 2 4.58 3
4 Ashabraner, Bill CDP-MM 54.89 16 0 0 1 0 5.88 0 12.70 5 9.60 1 17.27 7 9.44 3
5 Kralis, Bill ESP-EX 66.48 19 0 0 0 0 8.46 0 8.72 2 11.91 1 29.61 7 7.78 9
6 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 64.62 22 0 1 1 0 7.71 0 12.24 3 10.79 3 27.28 10 6.60 6
7 Owens, Rick ESP-MM 66.04 22 0 0 1 0 7.43 0 9.94 3 13.66 3 29.41 13 5.60 3
8 Rudolph, Buck SSP-MM 79.73 27 0 0 2 0 26.67 10 8.48 4 11.73 0 27.38 9 5.47 4
9 Blower, Doug SSP-EX 82.22 38 0 1 2 0 24.12 10 9.47 3 15.25 4 22.92 7 10.46 14
10 Hazlewood, Mike SSP-UK 105.60 42 0 0 6 0 23.97 10 21.50 11 30.47 12 24.18 6 5.48 3
11
12
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30 Sterling, James CDP-MM DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 37.75 23 13.15 0 13.62 3 7.11 7

Class
MA - Master
EX - Expert
SS - Sharpshooter
MM - Marksman
NV - Novice
UN - Not Classified

Division
SSP - Stock Service Pistol
SSR - Stock Service Revolver
ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol
ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver
CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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